Results - January Double Header Barrel Race
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2071 - Race #1 Open 4D $500 Added Barrel Race

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

1D 17.700-18.199
Race #1 Open 4D $500 Added Barrel Race Open

1D-1st
1D-2nd
1D-3rd
1D-4th
1D-5th
1D-6th
1D-7th
1D-8th
1D-9th
1D-10th
1D-11th
1D-12th

1D-13th

2D 18.200-18.699
Race #1 Open 4D $500 Added Barrel Race Open

2D-1st
2D-2nd
2D-3rd
2D-4th
2D-5th
2D-5th
2D-7th
2D-8th
2D-9th
2D-10th
2D-11th
2D-12th
2D-13th
2D-14th
2D-15th
2D-16th
2D-17th
2D-18th
2D-19th
2D-20th
2D-21st

2D-22nd

Time

17.700
17.718
17.882
17.962
17.999
18.008
18.010
18.015
18.072
18.104
18.162
18.170

18.171

18.208
18214
18.221
18.227
18.249
18.249
18.281
18.340
18.342
18.374
18.403
18419
18.425
18.429
18.433
18.447
18.468
18.482
18.488
18.492
18.507

18.539

Lincoln, CA

January Double Header Barrel Race

Draw

Draw 74
Draw 90
Draw 32
Draw 82
Draw 16
Draw 135
Draw 55
Draw 44
Draw 41
Draw 104
Draw 97
Draw 92

Draw 85

Draw 150
Draw 77
Draw 158
Draw 62
Draw 72
Draw 5
Draw 157
Draw 11
Draw 108
Draw 121
Draw 118
Draw 18
Draw 54
Draw 50
Draw 33
Draw 29
Draw 79
Draw 27
Draw 93
Draw 129
Draw 142

Draw 120

Jan 22, 2022

Run 152 of 152

Rider

Mackenzie Maas
Emma Sivley
Lauren Pai

Nina Moore
Haley Longfield
Cathy Cagliari
Katie Roach
Trystin Hooper
Jaimie Palmer
Savannah Wirth
Sandra Corbin
Lacey Solferino

Allie Jordan

Jaimie Palmer
Vicky Cook
Alexis Weaver
Maggie Sinclair
Stacy Hampton
Lana Vlastelica
Corena Butler
Tara Ansotegui
Kalona Marr
Emilee Miler
Vicky Cook
Lynn Novi
Morgan Peterson
Hailey Byars
Serena Bowman
Brittany Manner
Breann Justice
Lana Vlastelica
Katie Roach
Lauren Keltner
Rachel lllia

Laurie Hill 2

Horse

Mr streakin ta fame 39
A Streak of Blond
Smartys Chic 38
Frenchman glitterchic
A Streakin Fiesta

Curly Sue Fame 37
cool texas jet

Icemans Bay Bonanza
Annie 36

Bogies Frosty Opal

One Fine lke 35
Rafters Nu Star 34

D.T Bug

Lois Lane 33

A Famous Gold Lady 32
Catglovez

Dunit in a Hemi

Coyote Slidin NSocks
Frank 3 1

Fifteen Cent Candy Bar
Bonita

Ima Coosa Queen

Rockin French kiss
Blazin More Cash 30
Ms Misty Mixer 29
Clancy

First French Lily

Jessie

Duke

Six French Moons 28

Gracie 2 7
Wright Jazzy
Roxy

A dash of mustard

Fresnos Top Dog Mongoose 26

https://saddlebook.com/courses/16362/scoreboard

Money

$477.00
$400.00
$343.00
$267.00
$191.00

$133.00

$95.00

$429.00
$360.00
$309.00
$240.00
$146.00

$146.00

$86.00
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Results - January Double Header Barrel Race

2 of 2

Rank

2D-23rd
2D-24th
2D-25th
2D-26th
2D-27th
2D-28th

2D-28th

Time

18.553
18.561
18.624
18.658
18.667
18.684

18.684

Draw

Draw 132
Draw 49
Draw 143
Draw 107
Draw 24
Draw 69

Draw 98

Rider

Sherry Keltner

Brynn Mason

Kalona Marr
Savannah Kampmann
Lacey Bullivant

Sue Bartow

Bristol Bullivant

Horse

CPM Paid N Cash - Toaster
Brandy

Awesome Deck of Cash
Sunny 25

Dash for Perry

Isle Master A Disco

RCMISGOLD

https://saddlebook.com/courses/16362/scoreboard

Money
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Results - January Double Header Barrel Race

https://saddlebook.com/courses/16362/scoreboard?division_number=3

2071 - Race #1 Open 4D $500 Added Barrel Race

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

Time

3D 18.700-19.699
Race #1 Open 4D

3D-1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D-4th
3D-5th
3D-6th
3D-7th
3D-8th
3D-8th
3D-10th
3D-11th
3D-12th
3D-13th
3D-14th
3D-15th
3D-16th
3D-17th
3D-18th
3D-19th
3D-20th
3D-21st
3D-22nd
3D-23rd
3D-24th
3D-25th
3D-26th
3D-27th
3D-28th
3D-29th
3D-30th
3D-31st
3D-32nd
3D-32nd
3D-34th
3D-35th
3D-36th

3D-37th

1of2

18.716

18.734

18.759

18.788

18.795

18.800

18.811

18.820

18.820

18.829

18.830

18.931

19.025

19.048

19.055

19.074

19.129

19.153

19.158

19.193

19.213

19.258

19.325

19.350

19.365

19.388

19.391

19.395

19.412

19.422

19.430

19.445

19.445

19.487

19.517

19.526

19.582

January Double Header Barrel Race

Draw

Jan 22, 2022

Run 152 of 152

Rider

$500 Added Barrel Race Open

Draw 136

Draw 103

Draw 59

Draw 42

Draw 101

Draw 110

Draw 36

Draw 115

Draw 35

Draw 156

Draw 70

Draw 17

Draw 47

Draw 75

Draw 76

Draw 133

Draw 28

Draw 91

Draw 48

Draw 88

Draw 83

Draw 89

Draw 40

Draw 105

Draw 37

Draw 96

Draw 80

Draw 112

Draw 31

Draw 3

Draw 8

Draw 131

Draw 111

Draw 147

Draw 141

Draw 117

Draw 14

Chelsea Mclaughlin
Krystle Wolcott
Hailey Raney
Emma Sivley
Leah Gibbs
Madison Eide
Breelynn Demott
Nina Moore
MaKayla Ogden
Triniti Freudenberg
Vicky Collins
Patrice Stewart
Aleasha Barnes
Seanna Jackson
Brooke Hanson
Krystle Wolcott
Kamryn Wadkins
Kathleen Jordan
Laurie Riolo
Suzanne Harmon
Andrea Convery
Rylan Gardner
Cassandra Blevins
Abbi Watson
Paisley Dornan
Karen Casto
Allison Clouse
Jenny Kuykendall
Kylie Phelps
Savanah Gulden
Angelina Carrion
Addy Sarasy
Julia Howard
Kayla Gwin

Kylah Keltner
Riata Chappell

Victoria Rosa

Horse Money
Sheza Snazzy Chick $365.00
Dusty $307.00
Brandi Boonsmal $263.00
The Check is Mine $205.00
Running U Sunny Day $146.00
Catarina Fame $102.00
High in patience $73.00

Blue Knight Special

Lena 24
Catch Kelly’s opener 23

22

Sixes Gold Request

Flomaster

StruttinButchCassidy 21
Cats Trimmer N Cash

Strip

Win Calls The Heart

Lucifer

I'll be rockin 20

A Dare Spark

Custom Made Runner 19
What About Tim

Noodle

Sassy 18

Non stop dancin

17

Jettin Kool Kat

Spider

16

HashtagimAFrenchGuy
Tulip 15

Money

Voodoo

GW Honky Tonk Boozer
Hoola

Jenos Red Ryder

Dolled up conclusion
Cashenova

Missy

Terrible Turbo
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Results - January Double Header Barrel Race

Rank

3D-38th
3D-39th
3D-40th

3D-41st

Time

19.601
19.623
19.631

19.652

Draw

Draw 146
Draw 71
Draw 25

Draw 153

Rider

Alicia Stirling
Rachel Goupil
Natalie Kellmann

Cassidy Sabral

https://saddlebook.com/courses/16362/scoreboard?division_number=3

Horse Money

Hez FastNFrosted 14
Jet
EP Easy Doc

Burning Ember
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Results - January Double Header Barrel Race

https://saddlebook.com/courses/16362/scoreboard?division_number=4

2071 - Race #1 Open 4D $500 Added Barrel Race

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

4D 19.700 to end

Time

January Double Header Barrel Race

Draw

Jan 22, 2022

Run 152 of 152

Rider

Race #1 Open 4D $500 Added Barrel Race Open

4D-1st
4D-2nd
4D-3rd
4D-4th
4D-5th
4D-6th
4D-7th
4D-8th
4D-9th
4D-10th
4D-11th
4D-12th
4D-13th
4D-14th
4D-15th
4D-16th
4D-17th
4D-18th
4D-19th
4D-20th
4D-21st
4D-22nd
4D-23rd
4D-24th
4D-25th
4D-26th
4D-27th
4D-28th
4D-29th
4D-30th
4D-31st
4D-32nd
4D-33rd
4D-34th
4D-35th
4D-36th

4D-37th

1of2

19.705

19.711

19.723

19.726

19.740

19.787

19.790

19.835

19.857

19.872

19.878

19.894

19.918

19.956

19.985

19.993

20.135

20.194

20.200

20.307

20.336

20.421

20.438

20.491

20.641

20.764

20.901

20.988

21.051

21.107

21.196

21.436

21473

21.728

21.740

21.746

22.101

Draw 122

Draw 12

Draw 51

Draw 61

Draw 102

Draw 124

Draw 6

Draw 22

Draw 114

Draw 145

Draw 64

Draw 154

Draw 149

Draw 67

Draw 95

Draw 57

Draw 38

Draw 7

Draw 106

Draw 100

Draw 73

Draw 43

Draw 9

Draw 128

Draw 87

Draw 46

Draw 15

Draw 66

Draw 53

Draw 19

Draw 109

Draw 155

Draw 65

Draw 134

Draw 13

Draw 84

Draw 23

Tasha Holmes
Dianna Malley
Jennifer Breiner
Holly Petersen
Katie Vick

Tiana Shusta
Brittany Manner
Makenzie Mills
Ashley Wells
Mindy Whitney
Patrice Stewart
Krystle Wolcott
Nelda Reyes
Judy Hayes
Joyce Williams
Kenzie Tindall
Tiana Shusta
Kylie Atteberry
Cheyenne Thornton
Amanda Pate
Paisley Solferino
Claire Alred
Joyce Williams
Aubrey Gist

Lisa Cresta
Victoria Rosa
Tristan Thomas
Ashley Pelton
Katelyn Hanson
Aleasha Barnes
Kaitlynn Bilskie
Valerie Constancio
Katie Polley
Elizabeth Meza
Danielle Burnett
Machaela Sinclair

Allie Jordan

Horse Money
Pearl $318.00
Tipsy $267.00
Dry Doc Bogie Bar 13 $229.00
Pete $178.00
Militant | Candy $127.00
Midnight Tiger $89.00
Blue duck $64.00
Lexie 1 2

Chicks Tiger

Cielo Hot Chic

CL Major Firewater

Hair Pin Gator

Dream girl dun in lace
Peppy Boone Shine 1 1
Spudtacular King 10
Pistol Annie

Lucy

Harley

Martha 9

Sasha

Stella 8

Cricket

Ima Streakin Cash 7
Peppys Big Gun
Hurricane

Blues Clues

Cash

Shady

Luna

KM Chug N Firewater
Don'tcomeatmesideways
Ima Lena baby

Shes A Classy Badger
Pixie

Boons Detonator

Credit the Fling

King Of The Party
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Results - January Double Header Barrel Race

2 of 2

Rank

4D-38th
4D-39th
4D-40th

4D-41st
4D-42nd
4D-43rd

4D-44th

Time

22.303
22.802
22.808
23.159
24.826
25.440

28673

Draw

Draw 10
Draw 4
Draw 123
Draw 34
Draw 119
Draw 81

Draw 140

Rider

Leslie Egelston
Patti Lehman
Dona Reynolds
Heather Wright
Ali Link

Kamryn Wadkins

Ali Link

https://saddlebook.com/courses/16362/scoreboard?division_number=4

Horse Money

Spyder

Brandy’s Mischief
Hey Golly Miss Molley
Flo

The Pon

Swinging Andera Oak

Zola
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Results - January Double Header Barrel Race

https://saddlebook.com/courses/16362/scoreboard?division_number=999

2071 - Race #1 Open 4D $500 Added Barrel Race

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time

25 No Times

17.722 No Time
17.826 No Time
18.043 No Time
18.116 No Time
18.129 No Time
18.463 No Time
18.624 No Time
18.675 No Time
18.682 No Time
18.778 No Time
18.804 No Time
19.049 No Time
19.187 No Time
19.215 No Time
19.236 No Time
19.271 No Time
19.449 No Time
19.573 No Time
19.646 No Time
19.715 No Time
20.156 No Time
20.591 No Time
20.890 No Time
21.034 No Time

21.355 No Time

January Double Header Barrel Race

Draw

Draw 152
Draw 151
Draw 130
Draw 2
Draw 68
Draw 113
Draw 52
Draw 148
Draw 45
Draw 60
Draw 99
Draw 126
Draw 56
Draw 1
Draw 144
Draw 137
Draw 139
Draw 39
Draw 63
Draw 58
Draw 125
Draw 86
Draw 127
Draw 138

Draw 94

Jan 22, 2022

Run 152 of 152

Rider

Cathey Vallerga
Allie Jordan
Rachel Kenyon
Caitlyn Wood
Madison Syres
Amber Mcguire
Amelia Shannon
Loretta Stevens
Teagan Bredek
Myriah Jordan
Cathy Cagliari
Melody Gist
Breann Justice
Diana Duncan
Courtney Sabral
Ciera Mannan
Savannah Kampmann
Roquel Heigl
Jaclyn Hawks
Heather Higgs
Maryann Terry
Kisha Justice
Riley Hall
Christina Rohrbach

Riley Sanders

Horse Money

Smoken Peponita Doc 6
S.W Some Valentin
French River Queen

Rox In My Firewater 5
Pistol 4

TH Chicaros Big Chex
Stormy

Lindaisalena

Frenchman Fabio

Oogie

Twinkie 3
Ravishingroanoftexas
Winning In Royal Pjs 2
Ringo

Ricochet Rose

Miss San Tari Bar
Maggie

Especial Movin River
Travlyn shady Sadie
TBR Paris Forever

Neon Sunday

KM Oso French 1

I'm a sure copy
MASTERCOWBOYSREMEDY

Absolute Renee
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