201 - Race #1 Open 4D \$500 Added Barrel Race *Open* Lincoln, CA

January Double Header Barrel Race Jan 22, 2022

<u>Projected 4D Payout ></u>

Run 152 of 152

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Mon
ID 17.700	-18.199				
Race #1	Open 4D \$	500 Addea	l Barrel Race Open		
1D-1st	17.700	Draw 74	Mackenzie Maas	Mr streakin ta fame 39	\$477.
1D-2nd	17.718	Draw 90	Emma Sivley	A Streak of Blond	\$400.
1D-3rd	17.882	Draw 32	Lauren Pai	Smartys Chic 38	\$343.
1D-4th	17.962	Draw 82	Nina Moore	Frenchman glitterchic	\$267.
1D-5th	17.999	Draw 16	Haley Longfield	A Streakin Fiesta	\$191.
1D-6th	18.008	Draw 135	Cathy Cagliari	Curly Sue Fame 37	\$133.
1D-7th	18.010	Draw 55	Katie Roach	cool texas jet	\$95.
1D-8th	18.015	Draw 44	Trystin Hooper	Icemans Bay Bonanza	
1D-9th	18.072	Draw 41	Jaimie Palmer	Annie 36	
1D-10th	18.104	Draw 104	Savannah Wirth	Bogies Frosty Opal	
1D-11th	18.162	Draw 97	Sandra Corbin	One Fine Ike 35	
1D-12th	18.170	Draw 92	Lacey Solferino	Rafters Nu Star 34	
1D-13th	18.171	Draw 85	Allie Jordan	D.T Bug	
2D-2nd	18.214	Draw 77	Vicky Cook	Lois Lane 33 A Famous Gold Lady 32	\$429 \$360
Race #1 (Open 4D \$	500 Addea	l Barrel Race Open		
2D-2nd	18.214	Draw 77	Vicky Cook	A Famous Gold Lady 32	\$360
2D-3rd	18.221	Draw 158	Alexis Weaver	Catglovez	\$309
2D-4th	18.227	Draw 62	Maggie Sinclair	Dunit in a Hemi	\$240
2D-5th	18.249	Draw 72	Stacy Hampton	Coyote Slidin NSocks	\$146.
2D-5th	18.249	Draw 5	Lana Vlastelica	Frank 31	\$146.
	18.281	Draw 157	Corena Butler		
2D-7th		Diaw 137		Fifteen Cent Candy Bar	\$86.
2D-7th 2D-8th	18.340	Draw 11	Tara Ansotegui	Fifteen Cent Candy Bar Bonita	\$86.
	18.340 18.342		Tara Ansotegui Kalona Marr	·	\$86.
2D-8th		Draw 11	-	Bonita	\$86.
2D-8th 2D-9th	18.342	Draw 11	Kalona Marr	Bonita Ima Coosa Queen	\$86.
2D-8th 2D-9th 2D-10th	18.342 18.374	Draw 11 Draw 108 Draw 121	Kalona Marr Emilee Miler	Bonita Ima Coosa Queen Rockin French kiss	\$86.
2D-8th 2D-9th 2D-10th 2D-11th	18.342 18.374 18.403	Draw 11 Draw 108 Draw 121 Draw 118	Kalona Marr Emilee Miler Vicky Cook	Bonita Ima Coosa Queen Rockin French kiss Blazin More Cash 30	\$86.
2D-8th 2D-9th 2D-10th 2D-11th 2D-12th	18.342 18.374 18.403 18.419	Draw 11 Draw 108 Draw 121 Draw 118 Draw 18	Kalona Marr Emilee Miler Vicky Cook Lynn Novi	Bonita Ima Coosa Queen Rockin French kiss Blazin More Cash 30 Ms Misty Mixer 29	\$86.
2D-8th 2D-9th 2D-10th 2D-11th 2D-12th 2D-13th	18.342 18.374 18.403 18.419	Draw 11 Draw 108 Draw 121 Draw 118 Draw 18 Draw 54	Kalona Marr Emilee Miler Vicky Cook Lynn Novi Morgan Peterson	Bonita Ima Coosa Queen Rockin French kiss Blazin More Cash 30 Ms Misty Mixer 29 Clancy	\$86.
2D-8th 2D-9th 2D-10th 2D-11th 2D-12th 2D-13th 2D-14th	18.342 18.374 18.403 18.419 18.425 18.429	Draw 11 Draw 108 Draw 121 Draw 118 Draw 18 Draw 54 Draw 50	Kalona Marr Emilee Miler Vicky Cook Lynn Novi Morgan Peterson Hailey Byars	Bonita Ima Coosa Queen Rockin French kiss Blazin More Cash 30 Ms Misty Mixer 29 Clancy First French Lily	\$86.
2D-8th 2D-9th 2D-10th 2D-11th 2D-12th 2D-13th 2D-14th 2D-15th	18.342 18.374 18.403 18.419 18.425 18.429	Draw 11 Draw 108 Draw 121 Draw 118 Draw 18 Draw 54 Draw 50 Draw 33	Kalona Marr Emilee Miler Vicky Cook Lynn Novi Morgan Peterson Hailey Byars Serena Bowman	Bonita Ima Coosa Queen Rockin French kiss Blazin More Cash 30 Ms Misty Mixer 29 Clancy First French Lily Jessie	\$86.
2D-8th 2D-9th 2D-10th 2D-11th 2D-12th 2D-13th 2D-14th 2D-15th 2D-16th	18.342 18.374 18.403 18.419 18.425 18.429 18.433	Draw 11 Draw 108 Draw 121 Draw 118 Draw 18 Draw 54 Draw 50 Draw 33 Draw 29	Kalona Marr Emilee Miler Vicky Cook Lynn Novi Morgan Peterson Hailey Byars Serena Bowman Brittany Manner	Bonita Ima Coosa Queen Rockin French kiss Blazin More Cash 30 Ms Misty Mixer 29 Clancy First French Lily Jessie Duke	\$86.
2D-8th 2D-9th 2D-10th 2D-11th 2D-12th 2D-13th 2D-14th 2D-15th 2D-16th 2D-17th	18.342 18.374 18.403 18.419 18.425 18.429 18.433 18.447	Draw 11 Draw 108 Draw 121 Draw 118 Draw 18 Draw 54 Draw 50 Draw 33 Draw 29 Draw 79	Kalona Marr Emilee Miler Vicky Cook Lynn Novi Morgan Peterson Hailey Byars Serena Bowman Brittany Manner Breann Justice	Bonita Ima Coosa Queen Rockin French kiss Blazin More Cash 30 Ms Misty Mixer 29 Clancy First French Lily Jessie Duke Six French Moons 28	\$86.
2D-8th 2D-9th 2D-10th 2D-11th 2D-12th 2D-13th 2D-14th 2D-15th 2D-16th 2D-17th 2D-18th	18.342 18.374 18.403 18.419 18.425 18.429 18.433 18.447 18.468	Draw 11 Draw 108 Draw 121 Draw 118 Draw 18 Draw 54 Draw 50 Draw 33 Draw 29 Draw 79 Draw 27	Kalona Marr Emilee Miler Vicky Cook Lynn Novi Morgan Peterson Hailey Byars Serena Bowman Brittany Manner Breann Justice Lana Vlastelica	Bonita Ima Coosa Queen Rockin French kiss Blazin More Cash 30 Ms Misty Mixer 29 Clancy First French Lily Jessie Duke Six French Moons 28 Gracie 27	\$86.
2D-8th 2D-9th 2D-10th 2D-11th 2D-12th 2D-13th 2D-14th 2D-15th 2D-15th 2D-16th 2D-17th 2D-18th 2D-18th	18.342 18.374 18.403 18.419 18.425 18.429 18.433 18.447 18.468 18.482 18.488	Draw 11 Draw 108 Draw 121 Draw 118 Draw 18 Draw 54 Draw 50 Draw 33 Draw 29 Draw 79 Draw 27 Draw 93	Kalona Marr Emilee Miler Vicky Cook Lynn Novi Morgan Peterson Hailey Byars Serena Bowman Brittany Manner Breann Justice Lana Vlastelica Katie Roach	Bonita Ima Coosa Queen Rockin French kiss Blazin More Cash 30 Ms Misty Mixer 29 Clancy First French Lily Jessie Duke Six French Moons 28 Gracie 27 Wright Jazzy	\$86.

©

		_			
Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
2D-23rd	18.553	Draw 132	Sherry Keltner	CPM Paid N Cash - Toaster	
2D-24th	18.561	Draw 49	Brynn Mason	Brandy	
2D-25th	18.624	Draw 143	Kalona Marr	Awesome Deck of Cash	
2D-26th	18.658	Draw 107	Savannah Kampmann	Sunny 25	
2D-27th	18.667	Draw 24	Lacey Bullivant	Dash for Perry	
2D-28th	18.684	Draw 69	Sue Bartow	Isle Master A Disco	
2D-28th	18.684	Draw 98	Bristol Bullivant	RCMISGOLD	

201 - Race #1 Open 4D \$500 Added Barrel Race *Open*

January Double Header Barrel Race Jan 22, 2022

<u>Projected 4D Payout ></u>

Run 152 of 152

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Mone
3D 18.700-	19.699				
Race #1 O	pen 4D \$50	00 Added E	Barrel Race Open		
3D-1st	18.716	Draw 136	Chelsea Mclaughlin	Sheza Snazzy Chick	\$365.0
3D-2nd	18.734	Draw 103	Krystle Wolcott	Dusty	\$307.0
3D-3rd	18.759	Draw 59	Hailey Raney	Brandi Boonsmal	\$263.0
3D-4th	18.788	Draw 42	Emma Sivley	The Check is Mine	\$205.0
3D-5th	18.795	Draw 101	Leah Gibbs	Running U Sunny Day	\$146.0
3D-6th	18.800	Draw 110	Madison Eide	Catarina Fame	\$102.0
3D-7th	18.811	Draw 36	Breelynn Demott	High in patience	\$73.0
3D-8th	18.820	Draw 115	Nina Moore	Blue Knight Special	
3D-8th	18.820	Draw 35	MaKayla Ogden	Lena 24	
3D-10th	18.829	Draw 156	Triniti Freudenberg	Catch Kelly's opener 23	
3D-11th	18.830	Draw 70	Vicky Collins	Flomaster 22	
3D-12th	18.931	Draw 17	Patrice Stewart	Sixes Gold Request	
3D-13th	19.025	Draw 47	Aleasha Barnes	StruttinButchCassidy 21	
3D-14th	19.048	Draw 75	Seanna Jackson	Cats Trimmer N Cash	
3D-15th	19.055	Draw 76	Brooke Hanson	Strip	
3D-16th	19.074	Draw 133	Krystle Wolcott	Win Calls The Heart	
3D-17th	19.129	Draw 28	Kamryn Wadkins	Lucifer	
3D-18th	19.153	Draw 91	Kathleen Jordan	I'll be rockin 20	
3D-19th	19.158	Draw 48	Laurie Riolo	A Dare Spark	
3D-20th	19.193	Draw 88	Suzanne Harmon	Custom Made Runner 19	
3D-21st	19.213	Draw 83	Andrea Convery	What About Tim	
3D-22nd	19.258	Draw 89	Rylan Gardner	Noodle	
3D-23rd	19.325	Draw 40	Cassandra Blevins	Sassy 18	
3D-24th	19.350	Draw 105	Abbi Watson	Non stop dancin	
3D-25th	19.365	Draw 37	Paisley Dornan	Spider 17	
3D-26th	19.388	Draw 96	Karen Casto	Jettin Kool Kat	
3D-27th	19.391	Draw 80	Allison Clouse	HashtagImAFrenchGuy 16	
3D-28th	19.395	Draw 112	Jenny Kuykendall	Tulip 15	
3D-29th	19.412	Draw 31	Kylie Phelps	Money	
3D-30th	19.422	Draw 3	Savanah Gulden	Voodoo	
3D-31st	19.430	Draw 8	Angelina Carrion	GW Honky Tonk Boozer	
3D-32nd	19.445	Draw 131	Addy Sarasy	Hoola	
3D-32nd	19.445	Draw 111	Julia Howard	Jenos Red Ryder	
3D-34th	19.487	Draw 147	Kayla Gwin	Dolled up conclusion	
3D-35th	19.517	Draw 141	Kylah Keltner	Cashenova	
3D-36th	19.526	Draw 117	Riata Chappell	Missy	
3D-37th	19.582	Draw 14	Victoria Rosa	Terrible Turbo	

1/24/2022, 5:11 PM

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
3D-38th	19.601	Draw 146	Alicia Stirling	Hez FastNFrosted 14	
3D-39th	19.623	Draw 71	Rachel Goupil	Jet	
3D-40th	19.631	Draw 25	Natalie Kellmann	EP Easy Doc	
3D-41st	19.652	Draw 153	Cassidy Sabral	Burning Ember	

 $@ 2022, SaddleBook, LLC. All \ rights \ reserved. \ Please \ read \ our \underline{privacy \ statement} \ and \ understand \ the \ benefits \ of \ our \underline{terms \ of \ use}.$

201 - Race #1 Open 4D \$500 Added Barrel Race *Open*

January Double Header Barrel Race Jan 22, 2022

<u>Projected 4D Payout ></u>

Run 152 of 152

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Mone
D 19.700	to end				
Race #1 C)pen 4D \$50	00 Added	Barrel Race Open		
4D-1st	19.705	Draw 122	Tasha Holmes	Pearl	\$318.
4D-2nd	19.711	Draw 12	Dianna Malley	Tipsy	\$267.
4D-3rd	19.723	Draw 51	Jennifer Breiner	Dry Doc Bogie Bar 13	\$229.
4D-4th	19.726	Draw 61	Holly Petersen	Pete	\$178.
4D-5th	19.740	Draw 102	Katie Vick	Militant I Candy	\$127.
4D-6th	19.787	Draw 124	Tiana Shusta	Midnight Tiger	\$89.
4D-7th	19.790	Draw 6	Brittany Manner	Blue duck	\$64.
4D-8th	19.835	Draw 22	Makenzie Mills	Lexie 12	
4D-9th	19.857	Draw 114	Ashley Wells	Chicks Tiger	
4D-10th	19.872	Draw 145	Mindy Whitney	Cielo Hot Chic	
4D-11th	19.878	Draw 64	Patrice Stewart	CL Major Firewater	
4D-12th	19.894	Draw 154	Krystle Wolcott	Hair Pin Gator	
4D-13th	19.918	Draw 149	Nelda Reyes	Dream girl dun in lace	
4D-14th	19.956	Draw 67	Judy Hayes	Peppy Boone Shine 11	
4D-15th	19.985	Draw 95	Joyce Williams	Spudtacular King 10	
4D-16th	19.993	Draw 57	Kenzie Tindall	Pistol Annie	
4D-17th	20.135	Draw 38	Tiana Shusta	Lucy	
4D-18th	20.194	Draw 7	Kylie Atteberry	Harley	
4D-19th	20.200	Draw 106	Cheyenne Thornton	Martha 9	
4D-20th	20.307	Draw 100	Amanda Pate	Sasha	
4D-21st	20.336	Draw 73	Paisley Solferino	Stella 8	
4D-22nd	20.421	Draw 43	Claire Alred	Cricket	
4D-23rd	20.438	Draw 9	Joyce Williams	Ima Streakin Cash 7	
4D-24th	20.491	Draw 128	Aubrey Gist	Peppys Big Gun	
4D-25th	20.641	Draw 87	Lisa Cresta	Hurricane	
4D-26th	20.764	Draw 46	Victoria Rosa	Blues Clues	
4D-27th	20.901	Draw 15	Tristan Thomas	Cash	
4D-28th	20.988	Draw 66	Ashley Pelton	Shady	
4D-29th	21.051	Draw 53	Katelyn Hanson	Luna	
4D-30th	21.107	Draw 19	Aleasha Barnes	KM Chug N Firewater	
4D-31st	21.196	Draw 109	Kaitlynn Bilskie	Don'tcomeatmesideways	
4D-32nd	21.436	Draw 155	Valerie Constancio	Ima Lena baby	
4D-33rd	21.473	Draw 65	Katie Polley	Shes A Classy Badger	
4D-34th	21.728	Draw 134	Elizabeth Meza	Pixie	
4D-35th	21.740	Draw 13	Danielle Burnett	Boons Detonator	
4D-36th	21.746	Draw 84	Machaela Sinclair	Credit the Fling	
4D-37th	22.101	Draw 23	Allie Jordan	King Of The Party	

1 of 2 1/24/2022, 5:12 PM

Rank Time Draw Rider Horse 4D-38th 22.303 Draw 10 Leslie Egelston Spyder 4D-39th 22.802 Draw 4 Patti Lehman Brandy's Mischief 4D-40th 22.808 Draw 123 Dona Reynolds Hey Golly Miss Molley 4D-41st 23.159 Draw 34 Heather Wright Flo 4D-42nd 24.826 Draw 119 Ali Link The Pon 4D-43rd 25.440 Draw 81 Kamryn Wadkins Swinging Andera Oak	
4D-39th 22.802 Draw 4 Patti Lehman Brandy's Mischief 4D-40th 22.808 Draw 123 Dona Reynolds Hey Golly Miss Molley 4D-41st 23.159 Draw 34 Heather Wright Flo 4D-42nd 24.826 Draw 119 Ali Link The Pon	Money
4D-40th 22.808 Draw 123 Dona Reynolds Hey Golly Miss Molley 4D-41st 23.159 Draw 34 Heather Wright Flo 4D-42nd 24.826 Draw 119 Ali Link The Pon	
4D-41st 23.159 Draw 34 Heather Wright Flo 4D-42nd 24.826 Draw 119 Ali Link The Pon	
4D-42nd 24.826 Draw 119 Ali Link The Pon	
4D-43rd 25.440 Draw 81 Kamryn Wadkins Swinging Andera Oak	
4D-44th 28.673 Draw 140 Ali Link Zola	

^{© 2022,} SaddleBook, LLC. All rights reserved. Please read our privacy statement and understand the benefits of our terms of use.

201 - Race #1 Open 4D \$500 Added Barrel Race *Open*

January Double Header Barrel Race Jan 22, 2022

<u>Projected 4D Payout ></u>

Run 152 of 152

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
25 No Ti	mes				
23 1 (0 11	17.722 No Time	Draw 152	Cathey Vallerga	Smoken Peponita Doc 6	
	17.826 No Time	Draw 151	Allie Jordan	S.W Some Valentin	
	18.043 No Time	Draw 130	Rachel Kenyon	French River Queen	
	18.116 No Time	Draw 2	Caitlyn Wood	Rox In My Firewater 5	
	18.129 No Time	Draw 68	Madison Syres	Pistol 4	
	18.463 No Time	Draw 113	Amber Mcguire	TH Chicaros Big Chex	
	18.624 No Time	Draw 52	Amelia Shannon	Stormy	
	18.675 No Time	Draw 148	Loretta Stevens	Lindaisalena	
	18.682 No Time	Draw 45	Teagan Bredek	Frenchman Fabio	
	18.778 No Time	Draw 60	Myriah Jordan	Oogie	
	18.804 No Time	Draw 99	Cathy Cagliari	Twinkie 3	
	19.049 No Time	Draw 126	Melody Gist	Ravishingroan of texas	
	19.187 No Time	Draw 56	Breann Justice	Winning In Royal Pjs 2	
	19.215 No Time	Draw 1	Diana Duncan	Ringo	
	19.236 No Time	Draw 144	Courtney Sabral	Ricochet Rose	
	19.271 No Time	Draw 137	Ciera Mannan	Miss San Tari Bar	
	19.449 No Time	Draw 139	Savannah Kampmann	Maggie	
	19.573 No Time	Draw 39	Roquel Heigl	Especial Movin River	
	19.646 No Time	Draw 63	Jaclyn Hawks	Travlyn shady Sadie	
	19.715 No Time	Draw 58	Heather Higgs	TBR Paris Forever	
	20.156 No Time	Draw 125	Maryann Terry	Neon Sunday	
	20.591 No Time	Draw 86	Kisha Justice	KM Oso French 1	
	20.890 No Time	Draw 127	Riley Hall	l'm a sure copy	
	21.034 No Time	Draw 138	Christina Rohrbach	MASTERCOWBOYSREMEDY	
	21.355 No Time	Draw 94	Riley Sanders	Absolute Renee	

^{© 2022,} SaddleBook, LLC. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.